1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2019,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FOCIS-LTNG-2000  Revision AA  2019-03-04
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS Lightning Multi-Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
Features
•• Extremely fast multi-fiber auto-analysis for datacom and telecom inspection applications
•• Auto-focus and auto-centering for fast, easy inspection
•• WiFi, Bluetooth, and USB connectivity

Weight 280 g (0.62 lb)
Safety & Compliance Certifications UL, CE, FCC
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, with no tips or One-Click® cleaner FOCIS-LTNG-N
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tip, single fiber coupler, and (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-U
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) APC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tip, single fiber coupler, and (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-A
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tips, single fiber coupler, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-UA
FOCIS Lightning Adapter Tips
DESCRIPTION TIP ID AFL NO.
MPO APC adapter tip for MPO-12/24 fiber APC (with key) M12A FLTNG-01-M12A
MPO UPC adapter tip for MPO-12/24/16/32 fiber UPC (no key) MPOU FLTNG-01-MPOU
MPO UPC adapter tip for MPO-12/24 fiber UPC (with key) M12U FLTNG-01-M12U
MPO UPC adapter tip for MPO-16/32 fiber UPC (with key) M16U FLTNG-01-M16U
Coupler for single fiber adapter tips SFA FLTNG-01-SFA
Notes:
a.	 All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F).
b.	 Operating conditions: 60 tests in 20 minutes, then auto-off; repeat each hour.
c.	 Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.